
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

March 30-April 3rd –Mock ASPIRE testing 

FRIDAY,  April 3rd- Yellow permission slip & $25 due for Carowinds trip 

April 6th-10th – Spring Break 

Superstars

Monday, March 30th

Objectives:

Science – I can illustrate changes in Earth’s surface that are due to slow and rapid process.  

(weathering, erosion, deposition, landslides, volcanic eruptions, floods, and earthquakes)

Math – I can find the area and perimeter of polygons and apply these concepts to real world math 

problems.

Writing: I can write a personal narrative piece of writing.

Reading: I can identify the plot and  point of view in a story.

Language: I can identify adverbs. 

Social Studies: I can identify the 3 branches of local, state, and national government.

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –

Taco Salad or Choice of Pizza

Tuesday –

Chicken Nuggets or BBQ Pork on Bun 

Wednesday –
Beef Teriyaki Dippers or Popcorn Chicken 

Thursday –

Pepperoni Pizza or Hot Ham & Cheese

Friday –

Chicken Filet or Hamburger 

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 

Jordan DiMauro
Daniel Arroya-Herrera 
Adara Cattaneo
Julie Sinclair 

Rasul Smith 
Kayli Joyner
Brock Berry 
Leonardo Quezada

Samuel Martinez-Gonzalez


